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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

17:15

17:45

17:45

18:15

18:15

18:45

18:45

19:15

CLASS, 17:15-19:15

Module: BAD107V

Staff: CARTER I N

Room: 1-G43 / 1-G46_Tech 4
(40 seats) Classroom

19:15

19:45

19:45

20:15

20:15

20:45

CLASS, 17:15-20:45

Module: RAI107V

Staff: ZHANJE S

Room: 1-G15/ 1-G52 (70 seats)
Classroom

PRACTICAL, 17:15-20:15

Module: IFA107V

Staff: MARIBE PP

Room: 1-G92E / 1-G92 (50 seats)
CNVC Lab

CLASS, 17:15-19:15

Module: EDY107V

Staff: RAMMBUDA MR

Room: 1-G15/ 1-G52 (70 seats)
Classroom

20:45

21:15
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